SCHOOL NAME
Cabarrus County Schools Education Center
A.T. Allen Elementary
Bethel Elementary
C.C. Griffin STEM Middle School
Cabarrus Early College of Technology
Cabarrus Health Sciences Institute
Cabarrus Opportunity School
Cabarrus-Kannapolis Early College HS
Carl A. Furr Elementary
Central Cabarrus High School
Charles E. Boger Elementary School
Coltrane-Webb STEM Elementary
Concord High School
Concord Middle School
Cox Mill Elementary
Cox Mill High School
H.E. Winkler Middle School
Harris Road Middle School
Harrisburg Elementary
Hickory Ridge Elementary
Hickory Ridge High School
Hickory Ridge Middle
J.N. Fries STEM Middle School
Jay M Robinson High School
Mount Pleasant Elementary
Mount Pleasant High School
Mount Pleasant Middle School
Northwest Cabarrus High School
Northwest Cabarrus STEM Middle School
Patriots Elementary
Performance Learning Center
Pitts School Road Elementary
R Brown McAllister STEM Elementary
Roberta Road Middle School
Rocky River Elementary School
Royal Oaks School of the Arts
W.M. Irvin Elementary School
W.R. Odell Elementary
W.R. Odell Primary
Weddington Hills Elementary
West Cabarrus High School
Winecoff Elementary
Wolf Meadow Elementary School

DAYS
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th
Weekly M-Th, Closed July 4th

OPEN
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
5:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
6:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM

CLOSE
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 AM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

ENROLLMENT HOURS

7am-1pm; option for additional appointment hours if needed

8am - 2pm
8am-2pm
9am-3pm
N/A
8am-4pm daily

By appointment for 6 KCS enrollees in July after Powerschool comes back up

8am-11am and 1pm-4 pm
7am-11am and 12-3pm
9 am - 3pm daily
10am - 2pm
7am-11am and 1pm-3pm, and by appt
8am-2pm
8am-2pm
8am-2pm
9am-3pm
8:00am-11:30am and 1:30pm-4:00pm
9am - Noon; 1pm-4pm
9am - 3pm
8a-Noon; 1pm-3pm; Mon-Thurs
9am-3pm
8am-Noon and 2:30pm-4:30pm
8am-2pm
8am-11am, Noon-3pm
8am-2pm
8am-11am and 1pm-4pm
8am-11am, Noon-3pm
9am-Noon & 1pm-4pm
7am-1pm
6am-4pm
7:30am-2:30pm
7:30am-11am and 1:30pm-4pm
8am-11:30am and 12:30pm-3pm
8am-11am; 1pm-3pm

9am-Noon and 1pm-3pm and by appointment

7am-2pm and by appointment
9am-Noon and 1pm-4pm
8am- 4pm
10am-4pm

Monday and Wednesday 10am- 4pm; Tuesday and Thursday 7:30am- 1:30pm
(Summer Hours begin after the last day of school on June 5th) 8am-2pm



